
2017037 Boland Sportmans Warehouse Mini 2
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA051313

TSA051259

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Grace PETTY

Lisa MENTZ 3-6, 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA081038

TSA051231

WP

Winelands

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Jané LOUW 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA071155

TSA061330

Winelands

WP

Kelly COETZEE

Annika  KRUGER 6-2, 7-5

7

8

TSA050491

TSA061243

WP

Winelands

Maria VAN NIEKERK

[2] alette STOFBERG 6-1, 6-0

Lisa MENTZ

Jané LOUW

6-4, 1-6, 6-1

Annika  KRUGER

Maria VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-4

Jané LOUW

Annika  KRUGER

6-4, 6-2

Jané LOUW

Lisa MENTZ

Maria VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 4-6, 10-6

Maria VAN NIEKERK

[1] Grace PETTY

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

Kelly COETZEE

[2] alette STOFBERG 3-6, 6-4, 14-12

[1] Grace PETTY

Kelly COETZEE

6-0, 6-1

[1] Grace PETTY

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[2] alette STOFBERG 6-3, 6-2

[2] alette STOFBERG

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

